
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Name

Tok Boris

Kariotoudis Georgios

Emrah Kiygan

Kollias Vaggelis

Polat Deniz

Gulkaya Erkument

Barda Gal

Drizos Sokratis

Michalopoulos Georgios

Orhan Umit

Karfakis Ioannis

Levent Gurcan

Baysan Kamil

Garilas Vasileios

Kourkoutelis Anastasios

Doutsis Nikolaos

Lilov Asgem

Eray Altintas

Tasoulas Giannis

Stamkopoulos Dimitrios

Meremetis Antonis

Sklavenitis Stefanos

Faruk Isikkent

Best Tm

1:25.837

1:26.402

1:28.026

1:27.447

1:27.956

1:27.685

1:28.098

1:29.655

1:30.383

1:30.026

1:31.055

1:32.125

1:36.627

1:39.076

1:35.197

1:30.922

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

9

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Diff

-

+6.696

+31.520

+31.743

+35.228

+44.567

+53.439

+1:09.823

+1:12.890

+1:31.498

+1:31.522

1 Lap

+56.749

2 Laps

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Total Tm

23:12.447

23:19.143

23:43.967

23:44.190

23:47.675

23:57.014

24:05.886

24:22.270

24:25.337

24:43.945

24:43.969

23:36.515

24:33.264

23:56.812

15:05.501

6:12.259

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+6.696

Avg. Speed

131,792

Best Lap Tm

1:25.837

Best Spd

133,621

Best Lap by

[131] Tok Boris
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